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THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS

CONTAIN INFORMATION WHICH

CONVERTER ACCESSORY CORPORATION

CONSIDERS PROPRIETARY AND

CONFIDENTIAL. 

NO PORTION OF THIS DRAWING MAY

BE REPRODUCED OR COPIED WITHOUT

PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION OF 

CONVERTER ACCESSORY CORPORATION.

ACCESSORIES:                              PART NO.

FILTER CANISTER:                                 

FILTER ELEMENT:                                   

SILENCER:

ENCLOSED MOTOR STARTER (230V):        

ENCLOSED MOTOR STARTER (460V):

VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE (230V):

VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE (460V):   

              

      

SHOWN, PART#20222-221

10.59

5.08

2.952.76

11.22

8.86

Ø1.50 NPT (X2)

.12

10.04

3.74

20222-234

20222-235

CUSTOMER:

APPROVED BY:                                                                            DATE:

20222-228

20222-250

20222-251

NOTES:

20222-252

20222-253

4.53

1.81

6.06

11.89

4.72

Ø.47

5.12


	Customer: 
	Approved: 
	Date: 
	Drawn: 
	Drawing #: 
	Quote #: 
	Notes: 
	Notes 1: 
	Notes 2: 
	date: 


